
Robotic Tips

 For HA Liquid
 Handling Systems

50µL

AFT50HA5

50µL

AT50HA5-C

50µL

AT50HA5

AT300HA5-C

300µL300µL

AFT300HA5

300µL

AT300HA5

AFT50HA5-C

AFT300HA5-C

AFT1000HA5

1000µL

AT1000HA5

1000µL

AT1000HA5-C

1000µL

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

50 L, Clear, with Filterµ

50 L, Clear, Non-Filterµ

50 L, Conductive, with Filterµ

50 L, Conductive, Non-Filterµ

300 L, Clear, with Filterµ

300 L, Clear, Non-Filterµ

300 L, Conductive, with Filterµ

300 L, Conductive, Non-Filterµ

1000 L, Clear, with Filterµ

1000 L, Clear, Non-Filterµ

1000 L, Conductive, with Filterµ

1000 L, Conductive, Non-Filterµ

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

HA Liquid Handling Systems

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

96 x 5/Unit

AFT50HA5

AT50HA5

AFT50HA5-C

AT50HA5-C

AFT300HA5

AT300HA5

AFT300HA5-C

AT300HA5-C

AFT1000HA5

AT1000HA5

AFT1000HA5-C

AT1000HA5-C

12Units

12Units 

12Units

12Units 

12Units 

12Units

12Units

12Units

8Units

8Units

8Units

8Units

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

5.95 

6.  35

5.85 

6.  25

6.85 

7.25 

 6.75

7.  15

7.10 

7.50 

7.00 

7. 0 4

ORDER  INFORMATION

AFT1000HA5-C



Robotic tips for liquid handling and 

flexible channel arms designed for TECAN liquid handling systems.

Filter & Non-fiter, Conductive & Clear tips are all available 

For TECAN 
Liquid Handling Systems

AFT10TC AT10TC AT10TC-C

10µL 10µL 10µL

Robotic Tips

AFT10TC-C

200µL 200µL

AFT200TC AT200TC

AFT50TC

50µL

AT50TC

50µL

AT50TC-C

50µL

1000µL

AT1000TC

1000µL

AT1000TC-C

AT200TC-C

200µL

AFT1000TC

1000µL

AFT50TC-C

AFT200TC-C

AFT1000TC-C



L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

10 , Clear, with FilterµL

10 , Clear, Non-FilterµL

10 , Conductive, with FilterµL

10 , Conductive, Non-FilterµL

50 , Clear, with FilterµL

50 , Clear, Non-FilterµL

50 , Conductive, with FilterµL

50 , Conductive, Non-FilterµL

200 , Clear, with FilterµL

200 , Clear, Non-FilterµL

200 , Conductive, with FilterµL

200 , Conductive, Non-FilterµL

1000 , Clear, with FilterµL

1000 , Clear, Non-FilterµL

1000 , Conductive, with FilterµL

1000 , Conductive, Non-FilterµL

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

Freedom

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

AFT10TC

AT10TC

AFT10TC-C

AT10TC-C

AFT50TC

AT50TC

AFT50TC-C

AT50TC-C

AFT200TC

AT200TC

AFT200TC-C

AT200TC-C

AFT1000TC

AT1000TC

AFT1000TC-C

AT1000TC-C

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks 

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks 

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks 

24 Racks 

24 Racks

24 Racks

24 Racks

40.5

40.5

40.5

40.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

23.5

23.5

23.5

23.5

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

3.  35

3.  25

3. 0 4

3.30 

0 4.1

0 4.0

 4.15

 4.05

0 4.2

 4.10

4.25

 4.15

.55 5

0 5.4

0 5.6

 5.45

Robotic tips for TECAN

For TECAN MCA 
Liquid Handling Systems

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

50 Racks

50 Racks

50 Racks

50 Racks

48

48

48

48

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

28

28

28

28

9.95

9.70

10.35

10.25

50 , with FilterµL

50 , Non-FilterµL

200 , with FilterµL

200 , Non-FilterµL

for TECAN MCA Liquid Handling Systems

for TECAN MCA Liquid Handling Systems

for TECAN MCA Liquid Handling Systems

for TECAN MCA Liquid Handling Systems

AFT50TM

AT50TM

AFT200TM

AT200TM

50µL

AT50TM

200µL

AT200TMAFT50TM

50µL

AFT200TM

200µL

ORDER  INFORMATION

Robotic Tips
For Zymark 
Liquid Handling Systems

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

50Racks

50 Racks

50 Racks

50 Racks

48

48

48

48

34.5

34.5

34.5

34.5

28

28

28

28

9.95

9.70

10.35

10.25

50 , With FilterµL

50 , Non-FilterµL

200 , With FilterµL

200 , Non-FilterµL

for Zymark Liquid Handling Systems

for Zymark Liquid Handling Systems

for Zymark Liquid Handling Systems

for Zymark Liquid Handling Systems

AFT50ZM

AT50ZM

AFT200ZM

AT200ZM

AFT50ZM AT50ZM AFT200ZM AT200ZM

50µL 50µL 200µL 200µL

ORDER  INFORMATION

For Agilent 
Liquid Handling Systems

AT30AG

30µL

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

ORDER  INFORMATION

384Tips/Rack 50 Racksfor Agilent Liquid Handling Systems AT30AG30 , Non-FilterµL 48 35 28 10.50



Robotic Tips

 For  LiquidOPENTRONS
 Handling Systems

20µL

AT20-OT

200µL

AFT200-OT

20µL

AFT20-OT

AT 00-OT10

1000µL300µL

AT300-OT

1000µL

AFT1000-OT

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

20 , FilterµL  

20 , Non-FilterµL

20 , Non-FilterµL  

200 , FilterµL  

00 , Non-Filter3  µL

300 , Non-FilterµL  

1000 , FilterµL  

1000 , Non-FilterµL  

1000 , Non-FilterµL  

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

Opentrons Electronic Pipettes

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

960 tips/Refill unit

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

960 tips/Refill unit

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

0 tips/Refill unit48

AFT20-OT

AT 0-OT2

AT20-OT-RS

AFT200-OT

AT300-OT

AT300-OT-RS

AFT 00-OT10

AT1000-OT

AT1000-OT-RS

50 Racks

50 Racks

10 Units

50 Racks

50 Racks

10 Units

50 Racks

50 Racks

10 Units

50

50

45.5

50

50

45.5

47.5

47.5

45.5

28.5

28.5

27

28.5

28.5

27

28.5

28.5

27

40.5

40.5

26.5

40.5

40.5

26.5

59.5

59.5

26.5

11.30

11.00

8.40

12.65

12.15

8.60

16.75

16.25

9.00

Robotic tips for OPENTRONS 

AFT20BK

20µL

AFT50BK

50µL

AFT250BK

250µL

AT 20BK

20µL

AT 50BK

50µL

AT 250BK

250µL

 For  LiquidBKM
 Handling Systems

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

20 L, Filter

50 L, Filter

BKM Coulter Biomek 3000

BKM Coulter Biomek 3000

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

AFT20BK

AFT50BK

50 Racks

50 Racks

46

46

27

27

35.5

35.5

8.10

8.00

Robotic tips for BKM

µ

µ

50 L, Non-Filter BKM Coulter Biomek 3000 96 tips/Rack AT50BK 50 Racksµ

20 L, Non-Filter

250 L, Non-Filter

BKM Coulter Biomek 3000

BKM Coulter Biomek 3000

96 tips/Rack

96 tips/Rack

AT20BK

AT250BK

50 Racks

50 Racks

46

46

27

27

35.5

35.5

8.20

46 27 35.5 8.30

8.40

46 27 35.5 8.50

µ

µ

250 L, Filter BKM Coulter Biomek 3000 96 tips/Rack AFT250BK 50 Racksµ



For Dynex Elisa Systems

AT300DX

300µL

AT1300DX

1300µL

L W H
Compatiblity

Size / Case (CM) Weight /
Case( g)KSize Packaging Cat.# Qty / Case

300µL, Non-Filter

1300µL, Non-Filter

DS2®System, DSX® System 108 Tips/Rack AT300DX 48 Racks/Case 60

60

37

37

40

40

13.28

15.30

Robotic Tips for Dynex

DS2®System, DSX® System 108 Tips/Rack AT1300DX 48 Racks/Case

Dynex®, DSX® and DS2® are registered trademarks of Dynex Technologies.Please 
kindly note 


